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ItemNo

33218

21176

21175

21174

33154

33155

21189

31249

21196

21173

33156

32344

21066

33193

21026

21193

21065

33153

21208

68795

21211

68814

21207

68796

21215

68815

33219

68816

33158

35130
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33223

21224
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21100
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33196

33161
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33204

33169

15083

21235

21245

43353

31265

35132

Description

Front Bottom Panel

LH Top Hinge

RH Top hinge

Lower Left Hand Hinge

Door Stopper-Bottom

Screw M6x8

RH Bottom Hinge

Door Tension Bar

Door LED and Logo LED for LGC500 and LGF5000

Lower Right Hand Hinge

Screw M6x16

Door shaft sleeve top

LH Chiller Door (Glass)

Door Brake -Left

Door Hinge Bush

Door Stopper for R290 models

RH Chiller Door (Glass)

Door Gasket

LH Logo End Cap

Top Panel Frame - Left

Upper Logo Frame (Top Strip)

Top Panel Frame - Top

RH Logo End Cap

Top Panel Frame - Right

LED Logo Panel (2065 x 230)

Top Panel

Top Panel Canopy Frame-Bottom

Top Panel Frame - Bottom

Gate Magnetic Switch

Evaporator

Drain Pan Foam

Drain Pan Cover

Waterproof Controller Probe R290 versions

Evap Fan Braket

Evaporator fan 2021

Evap Fan Blade

Evap Front Cover

Evap Fan Motor Cover Black

Evap Left Cover

Evap Left Cover

Middle Air Lane Cover

Evap Right Cover

Evap Right Cover

Plastic Straight Fitting for Drain

Evaporator Tray

Plastic Elbow Drain Fitting

Door Post Back Cover

Door Post Foam

Door Post Heater

Door Post Plastic Connector

Door Post Front Cover

Pilastor For Shelf

Shelf Clip

Shelf for R290 and R600a Models after SN 1904010001

Middle Shelf with Goalpost R290 units

Compressor

Condenser R290 Models

High Pressure Coil
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07.3

07.4

07.5

07.6

07.7

08

09

10

11

12
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16

17
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23

24

25

26

27

40

41

21098

33175

33174

21046

35133

35129

21109

33183

33182

33182

21152

21254

35118

31296

33233

33179

33234

21262

21206

21018

35117

33216

33188

33190

33191

68823

68824

Condenser Fan Motor

Condenser Fan Blade

Condenser Fan Braket

Condensate Tray (290 x 150 x 50) from 05/15

Dry Filter

Low Pressure Coil Back to Comp

Levelling Foot (Upright Units)

2" Castor w/o Brake

Fastener for Front Bottom Panel

Fastener for Front Bottom Panel

Rear Grill

Green on / off power switch

Digital Controller

LED Light Switch (Red) R290

Top Frame Cover

Left-Right Frame Cover

Bottom  Frame Cover

Evaporator Fan Transformer

Lock and Key Set

Controller Housing

Controller Bracket

Back Wind Deflector

Back wind deflector stents

Back wind deflector

A drain protection

Right Door Assembly

Left Door Assembly
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